ST232CD Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number ST232CD-DG
Manufacturer STMicroelectronics
Manufacturer Product Number ST232CD
Description IC TRANSCEIVER FULL 2/2 16SO
Detailed Description 2/2 Transceiver Full RS232 16-SO
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.

SOP
Table 1. Device summary
Order code
Temperature
range
Package Packaging
ST232CN 0 to 70 °C DIP-16 25 parts per tube / 40 tube per box
ST232CDR 0 to 70 °C SO-16 (tape and reel) 2500 parts per reel
ST232BDR -40 to 85 °C SO-16 (tape and reel) 2500 parts per reel
ST232CWR 0 to 70 °C SO-16 Large (tape and reel) 1000 parts per reel
ST232BWR -40 to 85 °C SO-16 Large (tape and reel) 1000 parts per reel
ST232CTR 0 to 70 °C TSSOP16 (tape and reel) 2500 parts per reel
ST232BTR -40 to 85 °C TSSOP16 (tape and reel) 2500 parts per reel
ST232CD STMicroelectronics IC TRANSCEIVER FULL 2/2 16SO
ST232B - ST232C
2/19
Contents